Spring Tensioner
Selection Chart
CLEANER BLADE WIDTH
76074
QMT-P
76075
QMT-W
76843

59
Order blade width for your belt width’s material path: Belt Width
Minus 6", Belt Width Minus 12" or Belt Width Minus 18".
Lead Time: 1 working day
*Hardware Included
Lead Time: 1 working day
7b
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.
1
24" (600mm) Center Pole MMPCP24 76458  34.4
30" (750mm) Center Pole MMPCP30 76459  43.0
36" (900mm) Center Pole MMPCP36 76460  51.6
42" (1050mm) Center Pole MMPCP42 76461  60.1
48" (1200mm) Center Pole MMPCP48 76462  68.7
54" (1350mm) Center Pole MMPCP54 76463  77.3
60" (1500mm) Center Pole MMPCP60 76464  85.9
72" (1800mm) Center Pole MMPCP72 76465  103.1
84" (2100mm) Center Pole MMPCP84 76808  120.3
2 Extender Pole Kit  (2 ea.) MHP-EP 76392  54.0
3 Mounting Plate Kit*  (2 ea.) MSPMPK 75811  8.3
4 Blade Pin Kit*  (1 ea.) MMPBPK 76466  0.8
5 Pivot Arm Kit*  (1 ea.) QMTPAK 76096  4.3